Single saw blade
- 1 -
305*3.0*25.4-100T 355*2.4*25.4-66T 355*2.4*25.4-72T
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.

2. Parameter table
Items Model
Diameter
(mm）
Inner
Diameter
（mm）
Teeth
Qty
Thickness
（mm）
Cutting
materials
Alloy
Mrade
1 185*1.8*15.875-48T Φ185 Φ15.875 48 1.8
metal
products
OKE505
2 203*2.2*25.4-42T Φ203 Φ25.4 42 2.2
wooden
products
YG6X
3 254*2.5*15.875-24T Φ254 Φ15.875 24 2.5
wooden
products
YG6X
4 254*2.5*15.875-50T Φ254 Φ15.875 50 2.5
wooden
products
YG6X
5 254*2.6*15.875-80T Φ254 Φ15.875 80 2.6
Aluminum
products
OKE205
6 305*3.0*25.4-80T Φ305 Φ25.4 80 3.0
wooden
products
YG6X
7 305*3.0*25.4-100T Φ305 Φ25.4 100 3.0
Aluminum
products
OKE205
8 355*2.4*25.4-66T Φ355 Φ25.4 66 2.4
metal
products
OKE931
9 355*2.4*25.4-72T Φ355 Φ25.4 72 2.4
metal
products
OKE931
3. Installation and debugging:

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.
UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Lama  singola
305*3.0*25.4-80T
305*3.0*25.4-100T
254*2.6*15.875-80T
203*2.2*25.4-42T
254*2.5*15.875-50T
254*2.5*15.875-24T185*1,8*15,875-48T
355*2.4*25.4-66T 355*2.4*25.4-72T
Lama
Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  manuale
prima  di  operare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  delle  nostre  istruzioni  per  l'uso

REPRÉSENTANT  AU  ROYAUME­UNI :  YH  CONSULTING
­  5  ­
LIMITED.
Main.
A/S  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines­
upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX
Importé  en  AUS :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.
1  ROKEVA  STREET,  EASTWOOD,  NSW  2122,  Australie
Importé  aux  États­Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.
Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
Enkel  zaagblad
254*2.6*15.875-80T 305*3.0*25.4-80T
305*3.0*25.4-100T 355*2.4*25.4-66T
254*2,5*15,875-24T
254*2,5*15,875-50T
203*2.2*25.4-42T185*1.8*15.875-48T
355*2.4*25.4-72T
Enkel
Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  instructies  in  de  handleiding  zorgvuldig  door
vóór  gebruik.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikersvoorwaarden  voor